TEL: 886-6-3842899 FAX: 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. 76T SERIES
Rev: 2  2019/04/17
FEATURES:
 Solutions based on impedance, size and
current

 Leakage Inductance --------100KHZ/1V
 Interwinding Capacitance --100KHZ/1V
Common Mode Choke
76T SERIES
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
Electrical Specifications@25℃- Operating Temperature 0℃ to 70℃
Part Number
Rated Current
For 55℃ Rise
(Amps)
Inductance
(mHy±35%)
DCR(max)
(mΩ)
Package
76T-159S3NL 2.80 1.59±25% 80 S3
76T-132S3NL 3.30 1.32 60 S3
76T-221S3NL 3.30 0.22 60 S3
76T-768S3NL 4.70 0.77 40 S3
76T-591S3NL - 0.59±25% 20 S3
76T-5311I6NL 7.20 0.53 15 I6
SMT
Self-Leaded
TEL: 886-6-3842899 FAX: 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw